

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 664 OF 2010

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GAHARU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 746/2010

[STATE OF RAJASTHAN V. KALOOR & ORS.]

(Office Report on default)

Date: 04/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for directions today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)            Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.  
                                         Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the appellant-State, as a last chance, to file additional documents in both the matters and take steps with regard to deceased respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 5 in Criminal Appeal No. 746 of 2010.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER