

ITEM NO.108(MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.664/2010

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

GAHARU & ANR.

WITH CrI.A. No.746/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 10/02/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.

For Mr. Mukul Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the respondents, put up after four weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II) (Indu Pokhriyal)

Court Master

Court Master